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Class Name - Indoor Arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing PM 2ND PL
14 Dressage - BD - FEI - Para - Grand Prix B (Grade 3) 08:30 100 Katie Reilly Impulz W Gold
Class Name - Indoor Arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing PM 2ND PL
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Introductory - Intro 1 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 08:36 101 Ingrid Morley-davies 1913819 Allanagh Macela 1913819 Bronze
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Introductory - Intro 1 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 08:42 12 Mistie Hughes 1811920 Korby 1958232 Bronze
Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 1ST
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Introductory - Intro 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 08:48 101 Ingrid Morley-davies 1913819 Allanagh Macela 1913819 Bronze

Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 1ST
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 09:04 103 Katrina Metford 1811148 Hawtins Fiorucci 1951608
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 09:10 104 Sue Bott 1920160 Bleu Midnight Gift 1942597 Bronze
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 09:16 105 Anna Brown 43966 Tarantella 1955561 Gold
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 09:22 106 Kerrie Snowdon 1411516 Abbeyvale Colandro 1950102 Gold
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 09:28 107 Mandy Hayward 354856 Waunoris blue flash 54000 Silver
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 09:34 108 Jessica  Thomas 256200 Lady Breeze 1831295 Silver
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 09:40 109 Julie Price 1910455 Growhowdy Brilliant Hunter 1951412 Bronze
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 09:46 110 Tyler Simpson 1925591 Graceful AB 1953657 Silver
Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 1ST
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 09:53 110 Tyler Simpson 1925591 Graceful AB 1953657 Silver
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:00 107 Mandy Hayward 354856 Waunoris blue flash 54000 Silver
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:07 103 Katrina Metford 1811148 Hawtins Fiorucci 1951608 Gold
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:14 106 Kerrie Snowdon 1411516 Abbeyvale Colandro 1950102 Gold
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:21 111 Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 Bronze
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:28 112 Paula  Burrow 33089 Feeling W 1955997 Silver
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:35 113 Suzanne  Bowe 1924003 Charles 1948065 Bronze
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:42 114 Suzanne Jenkins 235849 Man of his word Silver
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:49 115 Poppy Latham-Hill Sir Www Rhode Island 19 1949659 Bronze
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:56 109 Julie Price 1910455 Growhowdy Brilliant Hunter 1951412 Bronze

Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 1ST
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:13 116 Greg Sims 208078 Call me da Sergio 1949534 Gold
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:20 111 Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 Bronze
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:27 113 Suzanne  Bowe 1924003 Charles 1948065 Bronze
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:34 114 Suzanne Jenkins 235849 Man of his word Silver
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:41 117 Jayne Tansey 73628 Gailey fear bui 1954720 Gold
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:48 118 Matthew Burnett 102187 Za Za Zoom 1951112 Gold
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:55 119 Dave Phelan 46680 Agent Q 1958204 Silver
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:02 120 Elaine Rippon 211443 Hokey Catoki 1634420 Silver
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:09 112 Paula  Burrow 33089 Feeling W 1955997 Silver
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:16 121 Ray Metcalf Barzini 1532703 Silver
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:23 122 Sadie-May Feehan 1511866 Emrys Zubin Bluebell 1832782 Silver
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:30 123 nicola Claxton 165948 Senor Silver 1950576 Gold
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:37 124 Vicki  Beeston 312657 Top Rock Billy Bunter 1831553 Bronze

Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 1ST
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:49 125 Emma Latham-Hill 1534649 Razzmatazz PPD 1947530 Silver

Judge Change (5 mins) - Sarah Dobell

Reaseheath British Dressage 05.04.25
***Please present your horses passport at the office upon arrival. Please note, we've tried to accommodate all entrant requests, but this isn't always possible ***

OUTDOOR ARENA 8:30AM START

Break (Change to Long Arena) 10 mins

Break (10 mins)
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Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:57 123 nicola Claxton 165948 Senor Silver 1950576 Gold
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:05 126 Dawn Brock 1713100 Taihirion casino royale 13572 1951758 Bronze
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:13 127 Katie Scott 123456 On Fire KS 123456 Gold
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:21 118 Matthew Burnett 102187 Za Za Zoom 1951112 Gold
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:29 119 Dave Phelan 46680 Agent Q 1958204 Silver
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:37 128 Hollymay  Hickson 1928026 Balley finnegan 1534992 Bronze
Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 1ST
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:45 129 AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 Silver
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:53 128 Hollymay  Hickson 1928026 Balley finnegan 1534992
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:01 130 SarahJane Ford 1930019 MGH Oat Cake 1956392 Silver
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:09 127 Katie Scott 123456 On Fire KS 123456 Silver
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:17 131 Keryn Legg 1713177 Roxie Royale 1936867

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:35 132 lisa thomas 1415040 Cahermona Lass 1831527
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:43 133 Lucy Fox 1712105 Floris VIII 1941621 Silver
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:51 134 Sadie-May Feehan Emrys Zubin Bluebell 1832782 Bronze
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:59 129 AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 Silver
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 15:07 135 Lorraine Simcox 1917196 Ozzy 1941193 Silver
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 15:15 136 Manon Roberts 1920278 Gilinda 1734059 Silver
Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 1ST
Class 9 Medium 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 15:23 137 Charlotte Sloan 1713099 Galant IV 1534198 Bronze
Class 9 Medium 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 15:31 138 Greg Sims 208078 Faraldi 1948913 Gold
Class 9 Medium 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 15:39 139 Carrie-Anne Karaivanov Jamaica 11 1937438 Silver
Class 9 Medium 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 15:47 140 FIONA NEWALL 40983 Figgaro 1941881 Silver
Class 9 Medium 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 15:55 141 Isabelle Maughan 1414560 Mercury 1830361 Silver
Class 9 Medium 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 16:03 142 Katie Scott 123456 Liverpool KS 123456 Silver
Class 9 Medium 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 16:11 143 Katie Seward 1513858 Jupiler DHI 1935996 Silver
Class 9 Medium 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 16:19 144 Sandra Williams 99163 Frappe 1934139 Silver
Class 9 Medium 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 16:27 145 Julie Peach Silver

Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 1ST
9A Medium 6 (2024)- summer qualifier 16:40 139 Carrie-Anne Karaivanov Jamaica 11
9A Medium 6 (2024)- summer qualifier 16:48 137 charlotte Sloan 1713099 Galant IV 1534198
9A Medium 6 (2024)- summer qualifier 16:56 140 FIONA NEWALL 40983 Figgaro 1941881
9A Medium 6 (2024)- summer qualifier 17:04 138 Greg Sims 208078 Faraldi 1948913
9A Medium 6 (2024)- summer qualifier 17:12 141 Isabelle Maughan 1414560 Mercury 1830361
9A Medium 6 (2024)- summer qualifier 17:20 142 Katie Scott 123456 Liverpool KS 123456 Silver
9A Medium 6 (2024)- summer qualifier 17:28 143 Katie Seward 1513858 Jupiler DHI 1935996
9A Medium 6 (2024)- summer qualifier 17:36 144 Sandra Williams 99163 Frappe 1934139 Silver
Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 1ST
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 17:44 146 Jackie Crombie 16470 Azzaro II 50034 Bronze
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 17:52 147 Jessica  Kent 364533 Penhaligon Riviera 1734833 Bronze
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 18:00 148 Judith Hassan 1811341 Fast Operator 1832157 Gold
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 18:08 149 Justine  Armitage 327344 Luar Tramagueira 1950887 Gold
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 18:16 150 Katy Ash 142212 Kimi V 1935356 Gold
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 18:24 151 Olivia Commins 1711029 Dark Diamond OC 1945918 Gold
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 18:32 152 Shona Davies 1915827 Mount St John Doornroos II 1732708 Gold
Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 1ST
11 Dressage - BD - Advanced - Adv 1 (2024) 18:40 148 Judith Hassan 1811341 Fast Operator 1832157 Gold
11 Dressage - BD - Advanced - Adv 1 (2024) 18:48 153 Katy Ash 142212 Kimi V 1935356 Gold

Break (15 mins)

Judge Change (5 mins) - Carol Thornton

Judge Break (10 mins)
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Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 1ST
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Summer Qualifier 19:11 154 Tracy-Anne Ormrod 32085 Elena 1534395 Silver
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Summer Qualifier 19:19 155 Victoria Johnson 345709 Temujin 1534934 Silver
Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 1ST
13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Summer Qualifier 19:27 156 Charlotte  Clarke 1916517 Eto’o 1931903 Bronze
13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Summer Qualifier 19:35 154 Tracy-Anne Ormrod 32085 Elena 1534395 Silver
13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Summer Qualifier 19:43 157 Justine  Armitage 327344 Invasor 1939899 Gold
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